

2025CPT.07.10.10171, 2025CPT.07.10.20171

TIP NO

38.980 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS
TWO PRIMARY AND ONE SECONDARY ROAD

				FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY RALEIGH, NC		SUNROCK INDUSTRIES LLC DBA CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC RALEIGH, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		190,000.00	132,615.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	387 CY	55.00	21,285.00	41.00 15,867.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	990 TON	45.00	44,550.00	94.00 93,060.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	38.63 SMI	1,850.00	71,465.50	3,055.00 118,014.65
0005	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,095 TON	60.00	65,700.00	28.00 30,660.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, **** DEPTH (1 1/2")	1,037 SY	11.00	11,407.00	12.00 12,444.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,721 SY	13.25	22,803.25	11.00 18,931.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	24,942 TON	60.00	1,496,520.00	68.00 1,696,056.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,642 TON	540.00	886,680.00	500.00 821,000.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	441 TON	200.00	88,200.00	129.00 56,889.00
0011	1775000000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE	233,181 SY	0.72	167,890.32	0.60 139,908.60
0012	1775500000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, MAT COAT, #67 STONE	30,684 SY	1.60	49,094.40	0.90 27,615.60
0013	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	88,610 GAL	2.25	199,372.50	2.80 248,108.00
0014	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	3 EA	2,150.00	6,450.00	2,150.00 6,450.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,184 SF	8.80	19,219.20	7.95 17,362.80
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		105,000.00	42,720.00
0017	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	95,000 LF	0.60	57,000.00	0.60 57,000.00
0018	4687000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"240	450 LF	9.00	4,050.00	9.00 4,050.00
0019	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	291,100 LF	0.78	227,058.00	0.78 227,058.00
0020	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	90 LF	3.50	315.00	3.50 315.00
0021	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	175 LF	12.00	2,100.00	12.00 2,100.00
0022	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	34 EA	100.00	3,400.00	100.00 3,400.00
0023	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	1 EA	185.00	185.00	185.00 185.00
0024	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS YELLOW/YELLOW	990 EA	48.00	47,520.00	48.00 47,520.00
0025	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	7,798 LF	1.00	7,798.00	8.00 62,384.00
0026	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	780 LF	1.00	780.00	17.00 13,260.00
0027	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1.41 ACR	3,000.00	4,230.00	5,816.00 8,200.56
0028	7990000000-E	SP	GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF) INDUCTIVE LOOP SAW CUT (DEEP CUT)	652 LF	16.00	10,432.00	16.00 10,432.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL		3,810,505.17	TOTAL 3,913,606.21
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL		3,810,505.17	SUB-TOTAL 3,913,606.21

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	1	3,810,505.17
SUNROCK INDUSTRIES LLC DBA CAROLINA SUNROCK LLC	2	3,913,606.21